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FEATURE BENEFIT
Weatherproof combo includes parts needed to add lighting to an outdoor box

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Rugged die cast construction
• State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weatherability and scratch resistance
• Locking swivel knuckle assures positive lamp positioning and provides pin-point directional aiming
• Includes gasket and mounting hardware
• Multi-lingual instructions in each package
• No need to purchase separate components

APPLICATIONS
Residential or commercial security or convenience flood lighting

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Package Contents:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169562154
3.336
10.00
4.594
1.24
Carded
1
Yes

SHIPPING

I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169562159
4
4

Rectangular Weatherproof Combination Cover for 
75-150W Par 38 Lamps

*Includes 2 Lampholders
 Gasket & Hardware


