



## Commercial, Industrial and Residential Electrical Products

# Rectangular Weatherproof Combination Cover for 75-150W Par 38 Lamps

Catalog #: 5621-5



\*Includes 2 Lampholders Gasket & Hardware

#### FEATURE BENEFIT

Weatherproof combo includes parts needed to add lighting to an outdoor box

### **PRODUCT FEATURES**

- Rugged die cast construction
- State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weatherability and scratch resistance
- Locking swivel knuckle assures positive lamp positioning and provides pin-point directional aiming
- · Includes gasket and mounting hardware
- Multi-lingual instructions in each package
- No need to purchase separate components

#### **APPLICATIONS**

Residential or commercial security or convenience flood lighting



#### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

UPC Number:	050169562154
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	3.336
Ea Width (in.):	10.00
Ea Height (in.):	4.594
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	1.24
Package Type:	Carded
Package Contents:	1
Product UPC-A Labeled:	Yes

#### SHIPPING

HUBBELL

l2of5:	50050169562159
Standard Carton Qty:	4
Min Order Qty:	4

COMMERCIAL

CONSTRUCTION

A Division of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware)

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
Revision 1, October 2019



@2019 Hubbell. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. Trademarks are property of their respective owners.

BELL

Tempe, AZ 85281

www.hubbell.com/bell/en

480-921-7552

BL\_SPEC-SHEET